HEATERS MOUNTED ON THREADED PLUG
App l i c a t i o n :  Hea t i n g  o f  S t a t i c  F l u i d s
Flu id  E lect r ic  Heaters www.masterwatt.it pag.  1/6
Issue: M
ay 2005
Figure 1: Typical sketch of an electric heater mounted on a threaded plug
GENERAL CHARACTERISTICS
The electric heaters mounted on a threaded plug have

2” V
2” ½  Z
HEATER WITH IP40 CONTACT HEAD
HEATER WITH IP65 CONTACT HEAD
ATHEX bvba - www.athex.be - info@athex.be - Tel: +32 (0)3 653.21.82 - Fax: +32 (0)3 653.21.61
Alpenroosbaan 2, 2900 Schoten, België 0951-0015-L00003E
HEATERS MOUNTED ON THREADED PLUG
App l i c a t i o n :  Hea t i n g  o f  S t a t i c  F l u i d s
Flu id  E lect r ic  Heaters www.masterwatt.it pag.  4/6
Issue: M
ay 2005
 “PLUG & PLAY” HEATERS WITH HEATING ELEMENTS READY ON STOCK
N° 1 element Ø 10
2 W/cm² - 230 V monophase
CODE L mm Watt
CCF101033500300 335 300
CCF101040500400 405 400
CCF101046500500 465 500
CCF101059500650 595 650
CCF101072500850 725 850
CCF101086501000 865 1000
CCF101099501200 995 1200
CCF101140001650 1400 1650
7 W/cm² - 230 V monophase
CODE L mm Watt
CCF101021500650 215 650
CCF101025500850 255 850
CCF101029501000 295 1000
CCF101033501200 335 1200
CCF101036501350 365 1350
CCF101045001650 450 1650
CCF101051502000 515 2000
CCF101067502600 675 2600
CCF101082503300 825 3300
CCF101097504000 975 4000
NOTE:
NO 2” ½ (code F = Z) EXECUTION
FORESEEN IN THIS FAMILY
N° 1 element Ø 10, 3-bents
2 W/cm² - 230 V monophase
CODE L mm Watt
CCF101019000300 190 300
CCF101021500400 215 400
CCF101026000500 260 500
CCF101032000650 320 650
CCF101039000850 390 850
CCF101045001000 450 1000
CCF101052001200 520 1200
CCF101072001650 720 1650
7 W/cm² - 230 V monophase
CODE L mm Watt
CCF101013500650 135 650
CCF101015000850 150 850
CCF101017001000 170 1000
CCF101019001200 190 1200
CCF101021001350 210 1350
CCF101024501650 245 1650
CCF101028002000 280 2000
CCF101036002600 360 2600
CCF101043503300 435 3300
CCF101051004000 510 4000
NOTE:
NO 2” ½ (code F = Z) EXECUTION
FORESEEN IN THIS FAMILY
N° 1 element Ø 16
Mounted on a 2” ½ plug
2 W/cm² - 230 V monophase
CODE L mm Watt
CCZ161031000500 310 500
CCZ161038000650 380 650
CCZ161046000800 460 800
CCZ161056001000 560 1000
CCZ161068001250 680 1250
CCZ161081001500 810 1500
CCZ161093001750 930 1750
CCZ161106002000 1060 2000
7 W/cm² - 230 V monophase
CODE L mm Watt
CCZ161020001000 200 1000
CCZ161024001250 240 1250
CCZ161027001500 270 1500
CCZ161031001750 310 1750
CCZ161035002000 350 2000
CCZ161042002500 420 2500
CCZ161049003000 490 3000
CCZ161056003500 560 3500
CCZ161063004000 630 4000
CCZ161092006000 920 6000
NOTE:
ONLY 2” ½ (code F = Z) EXECUTION
FORESEEN IN THIS FAMILY
ATTENTION
To define exactly the code of the desired heater:
substitute letters “CC” with the Contact Head Code
(23 = IP40, 71 = IP65 without thermostat, 72 = IP65 with thermostat)
substitute letter “F” (if present)  with the plug-thread code
( T = 1” ¼ gas, U = 1” ½ gas, V = 2” gas, Z = 2” ½ gas)
ATHEX bvba - www.athex.be - info@athex.be - Tel: +32 (0)3 653.21.82 - Fax: +32 (0)3 653.21.61
Alpenroosbaan 2, 2900 Schoten, België 0951-0015-L00003E
HEATERS MOUNTED ON THREADED PLUG
App l i c a t i o n :  Hea t i n g  o f  S t a t i c  F l u i d s
Flu id  E lect r ic  Heaters www.masterwatt.it pag.  5/6
Issue: M
ay 2005
N° 3 elements Ø 10, 3-bents,
mounted on a 2” ½ plug
2 W/cm² - 400 V tri-phase/star
CODE L mm Watt
CCZ103019001000 190 1000
CCZ103021501200 215 1200
CCZ103026001500 260 1500
CCZ103032002000 320 2000
CCZ103039002500 390 2500
CCZ103045003000 450 3000
CCZ103052003500 520 3500
CCZ103072005000 720 5000
7 W/cm² - 400 V tri-phase/star
CODE L mm Watt
CCZ103013502000 135 2000
CCZ103015002500 150 2500
CCZ103017003000 170 3000
CCZ103019003500 190 3500
CCZ103021004000 210 4000
CCZ103024505000 245 5000
CCZ103028006000 280 6000
CCZ103036008000 360 8000
CCZ103043510000 435 10000
CCZ103051012000 510 12000
NOTE:
ONLY 2” ½ (code F = Z)
EXECUTION FORESEEN IN THIS
FAMILY and IT IS NOT POSSIBLE
TO REQUEST THE THERMOSTAT
(CC code = 72)
N° 3 elements Ø 10
2 W/cm² - 400 V tri-phase/star
CODE L mm Watt
CCF103033001000 330 1000
CCF103038501200 385 1200
CCF103046001500 460 1500
CCF103059002000 590 2000
CCF103072002500 720 2500
CCF103086003000 860 3000
CCF103099003500 990 3500
7 W/cm² - 400 V tri-phase/star
CODE L mm Watt
CCF103021002000 210 2000
CCF103025002500 250 2500
CCF103029003000 290 3000
CCF103033003500 330 3500
CCF103036004000 360 4000
CCF103044505000 445 5000
CCF103051006000 510 6000
CCF103067008000 670 8000
CCF103082010000 820 10000
CCF103097012000 970 12000
NOTE:
NO 1” ¼ (code F = U) EXECUTION
FORESEEN IN THIS FAMILY and
NO THERMOSTAT (CC code = 72)
CAN BE REQUESTED IF 1” ½
PLUG IS  EMPLOYED
N° 3 elements Ø 16
2 W/cm² - 400 V tri-phase/star
CODE L mm Watt
CCZ163056003000 560 3000
CCZ163068003750 680 3750
CCZ163081004500 810 4500
CCZ163093005250 930 5250
CCZ163106006000 1060 6000
7 W/cm² - 400 V tri-phase/star
CODE L
mm Watt
CCZ163035006000 350 6000
CCZ163044008000 440 8000
CCZ163054010000 540 10000
CCZ163063012000 630 12000
CCZ163077015000 770 15000
CCZ163092018000 920 18000
CCZ163101020000 1010 20000
NOTE:
ONLY 2” ½ (code F = Z) EXECUTION
FORESEEN IN THIS FAMILY
ATTENTION